Data Sheet: TRS.602.R4
www.vetek.com          TTRRSS
STATIC torque transducers
CODE LOAD A B C D E F G
(1)
 MTRS05NM 0.5 N·m 1/4” 7.5 44 8 10 45 85
(1)
MTRS2.5NM 2.5 N·m 1/4” 7.5 44 8 10 45 85
MTRS5NM 5  N·m 1/4” 7.5 44 8 10 45 85
MTRS10NM 10  N·m 1/4” 7.5 44 8 10 45 85
MTRS25NM 25  N·m 3/8” 10.5 44 11 10 45 85
MTRS50NM 50  N·m 3/8” 10.5 44 11 10 45 85
MTRS100NM 100  N·m 1/2” 15.0 44 16 10 45 85
MTRS250NM 250  N·m 1/2” 15.0 44 16 10 45 85
MTRS500NM 500  N·m 3/4” 22.5 53.5 24 17.5 51 91
MTRS1KNM 1000  N·m 3/4” 22.5 53.5 24 17.5 51 91
ACCREDIA certification can NOT be performed by LAT n° 93 Laboratory, on request it can be ordered to other Accredited Laboratories.
Dimensions     mm
AXIAL